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R | REME| B & #
100 86. 4
99 85.9 1 2
98 85. 4 3 2
97 84.8 5 1
96 84.3 6 4
95 83.8 10 9
94 83.2 19 13
93 82.17 32 10
92 82.2 42 12
91 81.6 54 16
90 81.1 70 25
89 80.6 95 29
88 80.1 124 31
87 79.5 1565 35
86 79.0 190 35
85 78.5 225 45
84 77.9 270 47
83 17. 4 317 49
82 76.9 366 12
81 76.3 438 64
80 75.8 502 73
79 75.3 575 84
78 74.7 659 101
17 74.2 760 90
76 73.17 850 105
75 73.1 955 97
74 72.6 1052 111
73 72.1 1163 122
72 71.5 1285 117
71 71.0 1402 136
70 70.5 15638 139
69 69.9 1677 141
68 69.4 1818 154
67 68.9 1972 160
66 68.4 2132 185
65 67.8 2317 178
64 67.3 2495 169
63 66.8 2664 184
62 66.2 2848 233
61 65.7 3081 193
60 65.2 3274 261
59 64.6 356356 239
58 64.1 3774 270
57 63.6 4044 268
56 63.0 4312 301
55 62.5 4613 320
54 62.0 4933 312
53 61.4 5245 309
52 60.9 5554 324
51 60. 4 5878 365

BR | REM®E| B A B
50 59.8 6243 330
49 59.3 6573 370
48 58.8 6943 350
47 58.2 7293 403
46 57.17 7696 437
45 57.2 8133 390
44 56. 6 85623 407
43 56. 1 8930 431
42 55. 6 9361 440
41 55. 1 9801 496
40 54.5 10297 444
39 54.0 10741 624
38 53.5 11265 519
37 52.9 11784 521
36 52. 4 12305 543
35 51.9 128438 531
34 51.3 13379 611
33 50.8 13990 583
32 50.3 14573 595
31 49.7 15168 613
30 49.2 156781 645
29 48.17 16426 699
28 48 .1 17125 721
27 47.6 17846 126
26 47. 1 185672 7656
25 46.5 19337 747
24 46.0 20084 710
23 45. 5 20794 827
22 44.9 21621 825
21 44. 4 22446 838
20 43.9 23284 876
19 43 .4 24160 924
18 42.8 25084 913
17 42.3 25997 954
16 41.8 26951 1011
15 41.2 27962 993
14 40.7 28955 1003
13 40. 2 29958 1025
12 39.6 30983 927
11 39.1 31910 861
10 38.6 32771 829

9 38.0 33600 683
8 37.5 34283 613
7 37.0 34896 378
6 36. 4 36274 364
5 35.9 356638 208
4 35. 4 356846 157
3 34.8 36003 58
2 34.3 36061 41
1 33.8 36102 8
0 33.2 36110 38

R | REE g 8
100 85.9
99 85. 4 1 4
98 84.8 5 4
97 84.2 9 5
96 83.7 14 13
95 83. 1 27 4
94 82.6 31 14
93 82.0 45 30
92 81.5 75 39
91 80.9 114 30
90 80.3 144 50
89 79.8 194 46
88 79.2 240 61
87 78.7 301 71
86 78 1 372 76
85 77.5 448 82
84 77.0 530 104
83 76. 4 634 107
82 75.9 741 112
81 75.3 853 136
80 74.7 989 169
79 74.2 1158 161
78 73.6 1319 179
77 731 1498 159
76 72.5 1657 196
75 72.0 1853 218
74 71.4 2071 217
73 70.8 2288 216
72 70.3 2504 246
71 69.7 2750 242
70 69.2 2992 260
69 68.6 3252 256
68 68.0 3508 341
67 67.5 3849 282
66 66.9 4131 340
65 66. 4 4471 308
64 65.8 4779 401
63 65.3 5180 370
62 64.7 5550 377
61 64. 1 5927 393
60 63.6 6320 407
59 63.0 6727 459
58 62.5 7186 466
57 61.9 7652 481
56 61.3 8133 504
55 60.8 8637 520
54 60.2 9157 552
53 59.7 9709 556
52 59.1| 10265 579
51 58.5| 10844 574

BR | REM®E| B A B
50 58.0 11418 660
49 57. 4 12078 625
48 56.9 12703 675
47 56.3 13378 748
46 55.8 14126 7456
45 55.2 14871 797
44 54.6 15668 825
43 54.1 16493 8756
42 53.5 17368 887
41 53.0 182565 960
40 52. 4 19215 933
39 51.8 20148 991
38 51.3 21139 1054
37 50.7 22193 1063
36 50.2 23256 1144
35 49. 6 24400 1158
34 49 .1 25558 1166
33 48.5 26724 1260
32 47.9 27984 1220
31 47. 4 29204 1237
30 46.8 30441 1294
29 46.3 317356 1329
28 45. 7 33064 1322
27 45 .1 34386 1344
26 44.6 356730 1414
25 44.0 37144 1480
24 43.5 38624 1448
23 42.9 40072 1468
22 42.3 41540 1481
21 41.8 43021 1477
20 41.2 44498 1411
19 40.7 45909 1434
18 40. 1 47343 1332
17 39.6 48675 1200
16 39.0 49875 1190
15 38. 4 51065 1084
14 37.9 52149 951
13 37.3 53100 793
12 36.8 53893 711
11 36.2 54604 624
10 35.6 55128 455

9 35. 1 556583 328
8 34.5 5569011 245
7 34.0 56156 154
6 33. 4 56310 131
5 32.8 56441 58
4 32.3 56499 47
3 31.7 56546 22
2 31.2 56568 15
1 30.6 56583 3
0 30.1 56586 31




R | REME| B & #
100 91.4
99 90.7
98 90.1
97 89.5
96 88.9
95 88.3
94 87.17 1 1
93 87.0
92 86. 4 2 3
91 85.8 5 1
90 85.2
89 84.6
88 84.0
87 83.3 6 2
86 82.17 8 2
85 82.1 10 1
84 81.5 11 3
83 80.9 14 4
82 80.2 18 8
81 79.6 26 6
80 79.0 32 8
79 78. 4 40 18
78 77.8 58 13
17 17.2 71 16
76 76.5 87 28
75 75.9 115 24
74 75.3 139 20
73 74.7 159 34
72 74 .1 193 32
71 73.5 225 25
70 72.8 250 41
69 712.2 291 49
68 71.6 340 39
67 71.0 379 46
66 70. 4 425 60
65 69.8 485 41
64 69.1 526 63
63 68.5 589 62
62 67.9 651 69
61 67.3 720 73
60 66.7 793 80
59 66.0 873 82
58 65. 4 9565 96
57 64.8 1051 102
56 64.2 1153 96
55 63.6 1249 110
54 63.0 1359 96
53 62.3 1455 96
52 61.7 15651 100
51 61.1 1651 117

BR | REM®E| B A B
50 60.5 1768 116
49 59.9 1884 148
48 59.3 2032 134
47 58.6 2166 136
46 58.0 2302 149
45 57. 4 2451 144
44 56.8 25956 173
43 56.2 2768 181
42 55. 6 2949 144
41 54.9 3093 173
40 54.3 3266 196
39 53.7 3462 168
38 53.1 3630 216
37 52.5 3846 221
36 51.9 4067 218
35 51.2 4285 224
34 50. 6 4509 224
33 50.0 4733 241
32 49 . 4 4974 2438
31 48.8 5222 2569
30 48 .1 5481 271
29 47.5 57562 317
28 46.9 6069 2717
27 46.3 6346 307
26 45. 7 6653 282
25 45 .1 6935 305
24 44. 4 7240 276
23 43.8 7516 319
22 43.2 7835 362
21 42. 6 8197 307
20 42.0 8504 241
19 41. 4 8745 317
18 40.7 9062 263
17 40. 1 93256 285
16 39.5 9610 265
15 38.9 9865 226
14 38.3 10091 201
13 37.17 10292 189
12 37.0 10481 170
11 36. 4 106561 140
10 35.8 10791 116

9 35.2 10907 81
8 34.6 10988 62
7 34.0 110560 54
6 33.3 11104 35
5 32.7 11139 34
4 32.1 11173 17
3 31.5 11190 11
2 30.9 11201 5
1 30.2 11206 9
0 29.6 11215 21

R | REE g 8
100 88.3
99 87.8
98 87.2
97 86.6 1 1
96 86. 1
95 85.5
94 84.9
93 84.3
92 83.8 2 1
91 83.2
90 82.6 3 1
89 82. 1 4 1
88 81.5
87 80.9 5 3
86 80.3 8 3
85 79.8 11 4
84 79.2 15 3
83 78.6 18 7
82 78 1 25 3
81 77.5 28 6
80 76.9 34 5
79 76.3 39 5
78 75.8 44 10
77 75.2 54 9
76 74.6 63 6
75 741 69 10
74 73.5 79 13
73 72.9 92 5
72 72.3 97 9
71 71.8 106 17
70 71.2 123 23
69 70.6 146 19
68 70. 1 165 19
67 69.5 184 21
66 68.9 205 22
65 68.3 227 29
64 67.8 256 28
63 67.2 284 19
62 66.6 303 17
61 66. 1 320 29
60 65.5 349 40
59 64.9 389 32
58 64.3 421 36
57 63.8 457 43
56 63.2 500 42
55 62.6 542 47
54 62. 1 589 37
53 61.5 626 50
52 60.9 676 50
51 60.3 726 51

BR | REM®E| B A B
50 59.8 1717 60
49 59.2 837 61
48 58.6 898 70
47 58.1 968 57
46 57.5 1025 49
45 56.9 1074 63
44 56.3 1137 52
43 55.8 1189 71
42 55.2 1260 75
41 54.6 1335 70
40 54.1 1405 17
39 53.56 1482 84
38 52.9 1566 83
37 52.3 1649 12
36 51.8 1721 12
35 51.2 1793 87
34 50. 6 1880 12
33 50. 1 19562 75
32 49.5 2027 104
31 48.9 2131 84
30 48.3 22156 95
29 47.8 2310 83
28 47.2 2393 95
217 46. 6 2488 88
26 46 .1 2576 93
25 45.5 2669 78
24 44.9 2747 110
23 44.3 2857 122
22 43.8 2979 112
21 43.2 3091 123
20 42.6 3214 101
19 42 .1 33156 111
18 41.5 3426 98
17 40.9 35624 107
16 40.3 3631 104
15 39.8 37356 102
14 39.2 3837 88
13 38.6 39256 1056
12 38.1 4030 90
11 37.5 4120 78
10 36.9 4198 62

9 36.3 4260 50
8 35.8 4310 54
7 35.2 4364 30
6 34.6 4394 35
5 34.1 4429 15
4 33.5 4444 24
3 32.9 4468 4
2 32.3 4472 8
1 31.8 4480 1
0 31.2 4481 8
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R | REME| B & #
100 92.6
99 91.9
98 91.2
97 90.5 1 1
96 89.8
95 89.1 2 1
94 88.4
93 87.17 3 2
92 87.0 5 1
91 86.3 6 3
90 85.7 9 4
89 85.0 13 7
88 84.3 20 11
87 83.6 31 7
86 82.9 38 11
85 82.2 49 16
84 81.5 65 15
83 80.8 80 10
82 80.1 90 15
81 79. 4 105 21
80 78.8 126 18
79 78.1 144 39
78 17.4 183 45
17 76.17 228 66
76 76.0 294 57
75 75.3 3561 56
74 74.6 407 65
73 73.9 472 81
72 73.2 5563 71
71 72.6 624 95
70 71.9 719 103
69 71.2 822 120
68 70.5 942 142
67 69.8 1084 126
66 69.1 1210 165
65 68.4 1375 186
64 67.17 1561 164
63 67.0 1725 194
62 66.3 1919 199
61 65.7 2118 224
60 65.0 2342 214
59 64.3 2556 288
58 63.6 2844 318
57 62.9 3162 302
56 62.2 3464 339
55 61.5 3803 360
54 60.8 4163 368
53 60.1 4531 409
52 59. 4 4940 434
51 58.8 5374 440

BR | REM®E| B A B
50 58.1 5814 484
49 57. 4 6298 464
48 56.7 6762 502
47 56.0 7264 590
46 55.3 7854 579
45 54.6 8433 602
44 53.9 9035 681
43 53.2 9716 709
42 52.6 10425 126
41 51.9 111561 746
40 51.2 11897 759
39 50.5 12656 766
38 49.8 13422 802
37 49 .1 14224 173
36 48. 4 14997 863
35 47.17 15860 819
34 47.0 16679 881
33 46.3 17560 833
32 45. 7 18393 838
31 45.0 19231 874
30 44.3 201056 828
29 43.6 20933 802
28 42.9 21735 7128
27 42.2 22463 714
26 41.5 23177 759
25 40. 8 23936 693
24 40. 1 24629 639
23 39. 4 25268 561
22 38.8 25829 518
21 38.1 26347 447
20 37. 4 26794 477
19 36.7 27271 382
18 36.0 27653 347
17 35.3 28000 283
16 34.6 28283 246
15 33.9 28529 225
14 33.2 28754 183
13 32.6 28937 144
12 31.9 29081 115
11 31.2 29196 111
10 30.5 29307 68

9 29.8 293756 57
8 29.1 29432 50
7 28. 4 29482 32
6 27.17 29514 30
5 27.0 29544 16
4 26.3 29560 8
3 25.17 29568 14
2 25.0 29582 6
1 24.3 29588 2
0 23.6 29590 29




